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Tempura [1 piece]

NEH Petitonion 500
G Japanese ginger  50() 4
E AR Lotusroot 500
it Fogplant 500 M
N ESCRS Pumpkin - 500 9
¥y7a—y  Youngom 500
¥ S Green pepper 500 9
HEE Shiitake mushroom 500 M
= Maitake mushroom 500 [
2%y Sweetpotato T 000 [
TANFHR  Asparagus 1 000
&7 Garfish 1,200 F
B i % Prawn 1,500 F
3z B scaliop 1,200

RF (%) Congereel (1/2) ']ISOOH

AOETTHITSNET
2H vy 7 THEEHILCEIVEY
There is also a seasonal recommended
menu. Please ask the staff.

Nigiri-sushi [1 piece]

+—F Salmon

600 F
600 [

B\ Kanpachi (greater amberjack)

B Squids 600 M
i sweetshimp 600 [
i RvA=! scallop 800
¥ 0T Heringroe 900 F
W< S saimonroe 7,300 F
R Congereel 900 [
S 58 whek 1,400 F3
B Arkshell 1,400 F
30 seaurchin ] 500 3
W B Leantuna 800
kO Medium fatty tuna ] 200

AKbo  Fatestportionoftuna 1 500 9
EE3%&  Mincedtunaroll 1,200 M
7 A Tunaroll 1,200
=XV NCRED £ 600H

Mo -BLAZ - ILTIIT) - hATE)
Cucumber roll / Pickles roll
Pokeweed roll / Pickled-gourd roll

MR ICITEERB LT 10%DT—EXARDBENTEN T T XEEIFA A —ITT XFBBICKYABRD—HEBILEDHEDNTEVET,
BT LIVF—EBBFEOAIEAZ Yy TETBRLMFLIEEL, (77 UILF—ERICOEF L TIERMESFREZ B8R IEEW)
% Prices shown include consumption tax and 10% service charge. *The photograph is an image.

%If you have any food allergies, please let the staff know. (For allergy information, please refer to the attached sheet.)
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Children's premium meal
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hamburg with demiglace sauce

Japanese beef steak , tomato , broccoli, potato
[Tempura : 2 shrimps, sweet potato , pumpkin]
[Sushi: tuna, salmon , boiled shrimp,

pink shrimp , salmon roe]

steamed egg hotchpotch , melon, ice cream

BE#+%

BENTO for children

21007

CF9EFH A S 3,300/

Sushi BENTO for children
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[Lunch box]hamburg , French fries

broccoli, tomato, salt-grilled salmon

Japanese omelet , chicken nugget

wiener , macaroni salad

[Meals] rice sprinkled
[Dessert] ice cream
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[Lunch box]hamburg , French fries

broccoli, tomato, salt-grilled salmon

Japanese omelet, chicken nugget

wiener , macaroni salad

[Sushi] tuna , salmon , shrimp

sea bream , salmon roe
[Dessert] ice cream

MR ITITEEHB LU 10%DY —EXARDBENTEN T XEHIFA A -V TT XFBBICKYABRD—HEBILEDHENTEVET,
XBYT LIVF—EBFEOHIEAZ Yy TETERLMFLEEL, (77 LIVF—ERICOER L CIEREFlZ CBRIEED)

% Prices shown include consumption tax and 10% service charge. ¢ The photograph is an image.

%If you have any food allergies, please let the staff know. (For allergy information, please refer to the attached sheet.) n
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Lunch Menu : Allergen list

(5557 : 2026 £ 4 A 20 H]

*¥HY21—F v VICEATAERICOEL LTI TR ETORERERET CHY . BmA—H—DSDREEICTITHY 21—
FUVICHIGTETCWEVEDEZEND e, T LEEENGIBRE IZRY €A,

*Please note that the information regarding cashew nuts is not necessarily definitive, as we are currently in a transitional
period for the law, and some food manufacturers have not yet established specifications for cashew nuts.

XEMT LIVF—ZHBR/HEDEERIILT ALY TETER LA REW,

HTESDBERIT. A2 1—BROB BEICLTVECBDTY., BFRICT LIVF—ERPRELGEVWI EZRIETHDDTIEHY FHA.
e, FHAKRCOBRTY, CHAKICHTBREE T,

H—EAZ 21 —IF, & - FEOER. HADORBPHEZFEALTEVET, 2 RENEADAREZ TN IHSI LB TELERA, BEETAIFT
ARLIEEL,

MG - PTKEHALTEYEY, EERTZIEMER>TWET,

XEHEDYDAZ1—%28CA—R - Ly PAZ1—F@dT7UILF—FRRZ LBV EEA, BiE. X2y INBHEEE T,
HTD—ERIE. BEOERTESSN 7 LVIVF—RHEFEMHE IRE (RU-HYa—F vk - < Bdr-NE-Zid - 005« SEEE) )
ISR LTWET,
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¥LSTIE AU - DNCENREDRETERLLDEFERLTVEY,

A FEDEDZ LYOERICT LILF—RERMBRDEZENET,

*If you have any food allergies, please be sure to inform the staff.

*This information is for reference when making menu selections. We cannot guarantee that you will not develop allergic symptoms. The
information is as of the update date. Please be sure to inquire when using.

*Some menu items use shared tableware and cooking utensils during production and cooking. It is not possible to prevent all possibilities of
secondary contamination. Please be careful if you are sensitive.

*Frying oil and boiling water are shared. We also handle buckwheat flour in the kitchen.

*Course and set menus, including daily menus, do not have allergy information. Please contact the staff directly.

*This list corresponds to the "nine allergenic raw materials (shrimp, cashews?*, crab, walnuts, wheat, buckwheat, eggs, milk, peanuts)" stipulated by
Japanese laws and regulations.

*Even if you order without certain ingredients, we cannot remove all allergens from the product.

*We use whitebait collected using a fishing method that mixes shrimp, crab, etc.

A: The accompanying sauce and soy sauce contain specific allergens.
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[HAMEBRE] GWAIFZ RS GW limited Shunsai Gozen ZU - Mz = INE = [T B -
PREE HAGOROMO kaiseki
1la REREESTE Mikaku—tannou kaiseki
J; ﬁ}ﬂi&ﬁ&% Zeitaku—tannou kaiseki
|| | HAGOROMO gozen
2 EREERE SETSUGEKKA kaiseki
ISEYFK Nigiri HAGOROMO ) o
<L — BEOYAZI—DEFNIOTLILF—RTNTEE A,
4E ﬁ.”-f ) Seasonal Nigiri < .
3 [ RE o R — BEEXZVIICEEE LS,
HIBEHTITHEY Recommended Nigiri ) ! ) )
UGS Chirashi- Allergens cannot be listed as the menu includes daily specials.
Ll rashrzen Please contact the staff directly.
x KBESTFO—RAA Tempura lunch course A
4 % f%ﬁa:/?':l—ZB Tempura lunchl course B
ﬁ f%ﬁﬂé Tempura zen
& | TSUFAT—FO—RA Lunch Steak course A
5 [ |SFAT—FO—RB Lunch Steak course B
'E-E SUFRT—FI—RAC Lunch Steak course C




-, |HAYa2— _ . - ar
: xU | mie | e | hE | =iE | M| A |miEE
Z FLILE—FR[9ORE] shrimp Casiews crab walnut | wheat vl:}l:eC:t egg milk peanut
e 2| 5] GlI?
b T4 J
: EREREEAL Steamed egg custard with seafood ~Z TN - = - INE - o _ _
Pf Hj,‘l'%%fli%‘;ﬁ Rolled omelet with dashi stock - - - - /J\§ - gl\] — _
i; EEFDI-1-F Seared domestic beef = - — _ INE _ _ _ —
| FREFRARYSH Cheese and avocado salad - - - - INE - _ BTl _
}5 /E%(ﬁi 3 types of snacks H %1’)U}ZJ—b\ﬁihéf:b?b)b#—ﬁibfféiﬁho
7| EOYEREE Assorted pickles EEZAYIIBESEIEEL,
v | BRISBEEE Assorted sashimi Allergens cannot be listed as the menu includes daily specials.
O XBEBRSE Assorted tempura Please contact the staff directly.
L EAnA AEREE Grilled a seasonal fish with Saikyo - - - = INE - — _ _
% B/\DOHhE BERES Grilled Kanpachi with Saikyo miso - - - - IhNE - - _ _
6 _E_ ﬁi#@ﬁﬁ"ﬂ' Assorted dried foods = - - - A/J\§ = AJp — _
- ATTYBREEDEL dipping sauce for dried foods - - - - INE - ol _ _
_ ADEFFE Seasonal vegetables - - - = ANE - - |, _
= AN Seasonal fish - - - - ANE _ _ 2, _
+ TR Fresh Abalone - = = — INE _ _ EN _
|\ IAT7TSDIT— Foie—gras - - _ _ INE _ _ 7 _
~ |BEMFY—A1> WAGYU sirloin — _ _ _ INE N N ) —
8% 224/ WAGYU fillet - - - Z ANE | - Z EN .
*& jJ_U VITAR Fried rice with garlic - - = = /J\§ — _ gL _
B i m (L5T) Fried rice with whitebait - - - - INE - _ BN Z
- AFKRBED 2L Teppanyaki dipping sauce = - - - INE = - - _
INEE Petit onion - - - - IhNE - o _ _
& gﬁ Japanese ginger - - = = /J\§ — o) _ _
1@ E*E Lotus root - - - - /J\i — y’lq _ _
e ¥ Eggplant - - - = /J\§ — oo — _
; A EXR) Pumpkin - - - - INE - ol — _
b53 Yoga—y Young corn - - = = INE - ol _ _
% | MiFRE Green pepper - - _ _ INE _ [T _ _
— |ME Shiitake mushroom - - - - INE = i - —
t g Maitake mushroom - - - - INE - oo — _
€ |EDFWE Sweet potato - - = = INE — o _ _
m T RINGHR Asparagus - - - - INE _ [T _ _
E =9 Garfish = - - - INE = o) - —
r HEE Prawn Z0 - - - INE - o _ _
a mﬂ.ﬁﬁ Scallop - = = = /J\§ — B _ _
NF(F5) Conger eel(1/2) - - - - INE — ol _ _
bT—% Salmon - - = = ANE _ _ _ _
B\ Kanpachi (greater amberjack) - - - - ANE - - - ~
7 15 Squids - = = - |anpzE| - Z Z _
BB Sweet shrimp Z0 - - - ANE - _ _ _
mﬂ.ﬁﬁ Scallop - - = — A/J\i — _ _ _
. HBOF Herring roe - - - - INE - - - —
g; (Y Salmon roe - - = = INE - - - _
H INF Conger eel - - - - INE - - - _
__|2AR Whelk = - — _ A/NE _ _ _ _
fig | RE Ark shell - - - _ ANE | - _ _ Z
— |31 Sea urchin = = = — APNE _ _ _ _
S j'J_‘E' Lean tuna - — - - A/J\§ _ _ _ _
Uldko Medium fatty tuna = = - - ANE - - -
: XkA Fattiest portion of tuna - - - - ANE - - - -
i hELHE Minced tuna roll - - - - ANE - - - -
ﬁk% Tuna roll - - — - A/J\§ — _ _ _
&4 holE Cucumber roll - - = = ANE - _ _ _
%#@ HLAZ Pickles roll - - — - /J\§ _ _ _ _
&Y IJ.I:(&B Pokeweed roll = - - - INE = - - -
&Y HhATES Pickled—gourd roll - - - - INE - - - _
AEH Sushi dipping sauce(soy sauce) - - - = INE - - _ _
) BFHRTILIT LEHE Children’s premium meal Z0 - - - INE _ [ EN _
8 | F | BFERFES BENTO for children - - = — INE _ [ 7, _
TlcFVbFHAY Sushi BENTO for children U - _ _ INE _ 51 e -
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Weekday Lunchi Menu : Allergen list

(5557 : 2026 £ 4 A 20 H]
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*Please note that the information regarding cashew nuts is not necessarily definitive, as we are currently in a transitional
period for the law, and some food manufacturers have not yet established specifications for cashew nuts.

XBYMT LIVF—ZBEFEOBERIEVT AR Y TETHRLAIFEEL,
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HEDTIEH Y E A

M—EAZ 2 —IE, BhE - FAEORRE, HADBBRVCLHRELZFEALTEYET, 2 XWEADABREEEZ I NTHS T LIETER
Hho BREAIZTIEESZTL,

XIBTH - PTKIEHBLTHBVE T, FTEFBATZENZR > TVET,
XEHBDYDAZ21—%28L0—R -y M AZ21—FR@Z 7 LIVF—FRT-ELTEVE A, BE. A2V INBHGE<E
TN

MTD—EXRIE. HEADERTCESD SN [T UIVF—FEEMRIRE (RU - A a—F v Ykl < Bdr & -
ZIE - B0 - 2 FBIEE) 1 ITHISLTVE T,

XFEDBMIEE TCTENEZBVBETH, BRICEENZ 7 LIVF U ELTHRETEDEDTIEH Y A

% Lo5TId. AU - NCENBES DRETHERLIEEDEFERLTVET,

*If you have any food allergies, please be sure to inform the staff.

*This information is for reference when making menu selections. We cannot guarantee that you will not develop allergic
symptoms.

*Some menu items use shared tableware and utensils during production and cooking. It is not possible to prevent all possible
secondary contamination. Please be careful if you are sensitive.

*Frying oil and boiling water are shared. We also handle buckwheat flour in the kitchen.

*Course and set menus, including daily menus, do not have allergy information. Please contact the staff directly.

*This list corresponds to the "nine allergenic raw materials (shrimp, cashews*, crab, walnuts, wheat, buckwheat, eggs, milk,
peanuts)" stipulated by Japanese laws and regulations.

*Even if you order without certain ingredients, we cannot remove all allergens from the product.

*Whitebait is collected using a fishing method that mixes shrimp, crab, etc.
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2 FLILX—FRRI9RE] shrimp | “%° *ews crab | walnut | wheat wheat egg milk | peanut
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[EAREIRRE ) FRfkiEIfE shinryoku gozen ZU - - = INE _ [ EN _
J"Sﬁ“%fﬁﬂﬂ% Sashimi lunch set
b B E2M4EIAAMIE Braised Wagyu beef lunch set
B |5 FRE Tenju lunch set BEDYA=1—ABENDHTLLF—RRNTEE AL
A g a %‘ﬂ/ \>/ \'—7*ﬁﬂH§ Domestic beef hamburg steak lunc| E*&xg\yj[:jsﬁ:ﬁﬁﬁ<f:*‘éb\o
5 U ERE IRODORI lunch set Allergens cannot be listed as the menu includes daily specials.
V| [ZFYESEEE Sushi & Soba lunch set Please contact the staff directly.
2 BEEFRE Sashimi rice bowl lunch set
EIE#Z?_:\:#}E Domestic beef hamburg steak lunc|




